:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10713487

Dec 28, 2024 11:40 (UTC)

In epoch 334,796 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1497706 - 0.019199358 ETH®
64.37 USD

2 1497707 - 0.019226064 ETH®
64.46 USD

3 1497708 - 0.019239442 ETH®
64.51 USD

4 1497709 - 0.019232214 ETH®
64.48 USD

S 1497710 - 0.019259516 ETH®
64.57 USD

6 1497711 - 0.019241267 ETH®
64.51 USD

7 1497712 - 0.019236942 ETH®
64.50 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10713487
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/334796
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497706
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497707
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497708
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497709
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497710
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497711
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497712
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Validator Id

1497713

1497714

1497715

1497716

1497717

1497718

1497719

1497720

1497721

Validator Id

1499635

Amount

- 0.019247911
64.54 USD

- 0.019232220
64.48 USD

- 0.019251557
64.55 USD

- 0.019189206
64.34 USD

- 0.064290982
215.57 USD

- 0.019206852
64.40 USD

- 0.019239898
64.51 USD

- 0.019228547
64.47 USD

- 0.019218692
64.44 USD

Amount

+ 0.046126006
154.66 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497713
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497714
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497715
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497716
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497717
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497718
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497719
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497720
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1497721
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1499635

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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